
Shop name 

Set of Potato Peeler Parts Edenox 12089732
K017C21044 Group of pieces 20 

  

Product codes:  

Reference: REP0000056
EAN13: -
UPC: -  

      

  

Product description:  

Conjunto fondo Peladora de Patatas Edenox 12089732 K017C21044  Grupo de piezas 20

PP-5-M
PP-5-T
PP-10-M
PP-10-T
PP-18-M
PP-18-T
PPS-5-M
PPS-5-T
PPS-10-M
PPS-10-T
PPS-18-M
PPS-18-T
LMS-10-M
LMS-10-T

  



Shop name 

Product features:  

Application: Potato Peeler
Compatible Brands: Sign
Compatible Brands: Edenox
Peeling Parts: Funds

  

Product short description:  

            

  

Product gallery:  
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